David
Aaron
Hugh
Doug
Arch
Rocky
Jim
Shawn
Bryan
Gary
Jessica
Kirk
Roger
Casey
R. Blake
Ryan
Sydney
Drew
Mike
Fred
Michael
Becky
Linda
Helene
Mary
Caleb
Mary
Red Dawn
Julie
Tim
Spencer
Brock
Lana
Randy
Jon
Steven
Erin
Troy
Charlie
Taffy
Jean
Greg
Kevin
Phil
Timothy
Chris
David
Chris
Jennifer

Joshua

Anderson
Aylward
Bartels
Barthel
Beal
Blare
Bolin
Bordeaux
Breitling
Cammack
Castleberry
Chaffee
Chase
Crabtree
Curd
Cwach
Davis
Dennert
Derby
Deutsch
Diedrich
Drury
Duba
Duhamel
Duvall
Finck
Fitzgerald
Foster
Frye-Mueller
Goodwin
Gosch
Greenfield
Greenfield
Gross
Hansen
Haugaard
Healy
Heinert
Hoffman
Howard
Hunhoff
Jamison
Jensen
Jensen
Johns
Johnson
Johnson
Karr
Keintz
Klumb
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26A

29177 477th Ave.
609 Kent St.

1244 N. Maple

8713 E. Palametto St.
4001 W. 74th St.
31176 269th St.

403 W. 11th St.

PO Box 283

1002 W. 5th St.

PO Box 100

1576 Sharp Lane
PO Box 280

20451 398th Ave.
115 Woodland Drive
38 S. Riverview Hts.
909 W. 13th St.
46838 307th St.
902 S. High St.
2815 Lanark Rd.
16452 449th Ave.
4884 Cliff Dr.

1 Wyoming St.

421 N. Phillips Ave., Apt. 309

1622 West Bivd.

PO Box 453

40976 294th St.

PO Box 341

PO Box 165

23764 Wallace St.
12873 J Pine Rd.

104 N. Riverview Dr.
507 N. Smith St.

PO Box 143

48006 221st St.
47484 Dells Dr.
47629 258th St.
1509 S. Frederick Dr.
27192 US Highway 18
34328 106th St.

530 Westberry Dr.
2511 Mulligan Dr.

6300 S. Grand Prairie Dr.

27808 484th Ave.
10215 Pioneer Ave.
110 S. Main St.
2526 Grandview Dr.
PO Box 3403

7421 W. Luke Dr.
43890 122nd St.
1707 Westview Dr.

Hudson
Harrisburg
Watertown
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Ideal
Canton
Mission
Miller
Union Center
Rapid City
Whitewood
Huron
Madison
Sioux Falls
Yankton
Burbank
Aberdeen
Rapid City
Florence
Rapid City
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Rapid City
Pierre
Tripp
Spearfish
Pine Ridge
Rapid City
Rapid City
Glenham
Clark
Doland
Elkton

Dell Rapids
Sioux Falls
Sioux Falls
Mission
Eureka
Rapid City
Yankton
Sioux Falls
Canton
Rapid City
Lead
Rapid City
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Eden
Mitchell

SD
sD
SD
sD
sD
sD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
SD
sD
sD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
sD
sD
sD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57034
57032
57201
57110
57108
57541
57013
57555
57362
57787
57703
57793
57350
57042
57105
57078
57010
57401
57702
57235
57702
57701
57104
57701
57501
57376
57783
57770
57702
57702
57631
57225
57436
57026
57022
57104
57105
57555
57437
57702
57078
57108
57013
57702
57754
57701
57709
57106
57232
57301

605-310-1645

605-886-5460
605-940-5633
605-336-3034
605-842-1617

605-261-9669

605-853-3040

605-490-8616

(605) 291-2767
605-331-5890

605-770-7029
605-252-1008

605-882-3323
605-343-0735
605-721-7899

605-342-2078
605-224-4070
605-933-2042
605-641-2045

605-342-2782
605-390-5324

605-532-4088
605-635-6932

605-610-8063
605-941-1434
605-212-9597
605-577-6530
605-665-1463
605-310-1930
605-366-6947

605-722-3189

605-209-0555
605-695-0391

Lincoln,Union

Lincoln

Codington

Minnehaha

Lincoln,Minnehaha

Bon Homme,Charles Mix,Gregory, Tripp
Lincoln,Union

Mellette, Todd

Campbell, Edmunds,Faulk,Hand,McPherson,Potter,Spink,Walworth
Butte,Meade,Pennington

Pennington

Butte,Meade,Pennington

Beadle Kingsbury
Lake,Miner,Moody,Sanborn
Lincoln,Minnehaha

Yankton

Clay,Turner

Brown

Pennington
Brookings,Codington,Deuel,Grant
Pennington

Pennington

Minnehaha

Pennington

Hughes,Hyde,Stanley,Sully

Bon Homme,Charles Mix,Gregory, Tripp
Lawrence
Bennett,Haakon,Jackson,Pennington,Oglala Lakota
Custer,Fall River,Pennington

Custer,Fall River,Pennington
Campbell,Edmunds,Faulk,Hand,McPherson,Potter,Spink,Walworth
Brown,Clark,Hamlin,Spink
Brown,Clark,Hamlin,Spink
Lake,Miner,Moody,Sanborn

Minnehaha

Minnehaha

Minnehaha
Brule,Buffalo,Jones,Lyman,Mellette, Todd
Campbell,Edmunds,Faulk,Hand,McPherson,Potter,Spink,Walworth
Meade,Pennington

Yankton

Lincoln,Minnehaha

Lincoln,Union

Meade,Pennington

Lawrence

Pennington

Meade,Pennington

Minnehaha

Brown,Day,Marshall,Roberts
Aurora,Davison,Jerauld

Email
David.Anderson@sdlegislature.gov

Aaron.Aylward@sdlegislature.gov

Hugh.Bartels@sdlegislature.gov

Doug.Barthel@sdlegislature.gov

Arch.Beal@sdlegislature.gov

Rocky.Blare@sdlegislature.gov

Jim.Bolin@sdlegislature.gov

Shawn.Bordeaux@sdlegislature.gov
Bryan.Breitling@sdlegislature.gov

Gary.Cammack@sdlegislature.gov

Jessica.Castleberry@sdlegislature.gov

Kirk.Chaffee@sdlegislature.gov

Roger.Chase@sdlegislature.gov

casey.crabtree@sdlegislature.gov
Blake.Curd@sdlegislature.gov
Ryan.Cwach@sdlegislature.gov
Sydney.Davis@sdlegislature.gov
Drew.Dennert@sdlegislature.gov

Mike.Derby@sdlegislature.gov

Fred.Deutsch@sdlegislature.gov
Mike.Diedrich@sdlegislature.gov

Becky.Drury@sdlegislature.gov

Linda.Duba@sdlegislature.gov

Helene.Duhamel@sdlegislature.gov

Mary.Duvall@sdlegislature.gov
Caleb.Finck@sdlegislature.gov

Mary.Fitzgerald@sdlegislature.gov

RedDawn.Foster@sdlegislature.gov

Julie.FryeMueller@sdlegislature.gov

Tim.Goodwin@sdlegislature.gov

Spencer.Gosch@sdlegislature.gov

Lana.Greenfield@sdlegislature.gov

Brock.Greenfield@sdlegislature.gov

Randy.Gross@sdlegislature.gov

Jon.Hansen@sdlegislature.gov

Steven.Haugaard@sdlegislature.gov
Erin.Healy@sdlegislature.gov

Troy.Heinert@sdlegislature.gov

Charlie.Hoffman@sdlegislature.gov

Taffy.Howard@sdlegislature.gov

Jean.Hunhoff@sdlegislature.gov

Greg.Jamison@sdlegislature.gov

Kevin.Jensen@sdlegislature.gov

Phil.Jensen@sdlegislature.gov

Timothy.Johns@sdlegislature.gov

David.Johnson@sdlegislature.gov

Chris.Johnson@sdlegislature.gov

Chris.Karr@sdlegislature.gov

Jennifer.Keintz@sdlegislature.gov

Joshua.Klumb@sdlegislature.gov
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Jack
Lance
Trish
Oren
Ryan
Sam
Liz
John
Rhonda
Paul
will
Tina
Reynold
Al

Scott
Jess
Ernie
Herman
Marty
Carl
Kent
Sue
Tom
Peri
Tony
Tim
Taylor
Rebecca
Michael
Arthur
Lynn
Lee
Kyle
Jamie
V. J.
Bethany
Tamara
Jim
Wayne
Mike
Maggie
Marsha
Richard
Larry
Erin
Richard
Kaleb
Mike
David
Marli

Kolbeck
Koth
Ladner
Lesmeister
Maher
Marty

May

Mills
Milstead
Miskimins
Mortenson
Mulally
Nesiba
Novstrup
Odenbach
Olson
Otten
Otten
Overweg
Perry
Peterson
Peterson
Pischke
Pourier
Randolph
Reed
Rehfeldt
Reimer
Rohl
Rusch
Schneider
Schoenbeck
Schoenfish
Smith
Smith
Soye

St. John
Stalzer
Steinhauer
Stevens
Sutton
Symens
Thomason
Tidemann
Tobin
Vasgaard
Weis
Weisgram
Wheeler
Wiese
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1124 E. Plum Creek Rd.
1311 Firesteel Dr.
12567 Pine Shadows Rd.
HC 76 Box 23

PO Box 237

16692 Antelope Rd.
20261BIA 2

21730 464th Ave.
46273 Park PI.

1225 Summit Dr.

122 W. Broadway Ave.
6390 Long View Rd.
802 S. Willow Avenue
1705 Northview Ln.
PO Box 998

3115 Stockade Dr.
46787 273rd St.
27543 468th Ave.

PO Box 24

2722 Railroad Circle
720 N. Dakota St.
6405 S. Killarney Cir.
503 E. 12th St.

PO Box 3041

5530 Colvin Ct.

627 Medary Ave.
2525 E. Old Orchard Trail
138 S. Main St.

38635 129th St.

PO Box 312

900 Beach Ave. N.E.
419 54th St. SW
42472 Maxwell Rd.
512 N. Euclid Ave.

PO Box 742

PO Box 84124

702 Old Agency Dr. #142
5909 W. Bristol Dr.
26581 E. Shore PI.

214 Marina Del Ave.
408 N. Linwood Ct.
1407 Oak Creek Rd.
4304 S. Pine Cone PI.
251 Indian Hills Rd.
31777 US Highway 18
28746 462nd Ave.
2403 Bunker Dr.

114 Port Charlotte Ave.
PO Box 1363

520 NE 15th St.

Sioux Falls
Mitchell
Hot Springs
Parade
Isabel
Prairie City
Kyle

Volga
Hartford
Mitchell
Pierre
Rapid City
Sioux Falls
Aberdeen
Spearfish
Rapid City
Tea
Lennox
New Holland
Aberdeen
Salem
Sioux Falls
Dell Rapids
Pine Ridge
Rapid City
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Chamberlain
Aberdeen
Vermillion
Huron
Watertown
Scotland
Sioux Falls
Brookings
Sioux Falls
Sisseton
Sioux Falls
Hartford
Yankton
Sioux Falls
Dell Rapids
Sioux Falls
Brookings
Winner
Centerville
Aberdeen
Fort Pierre
Huron
Madison

SD
sD
SD
sD
sD
sD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
sD
sD
sD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
sD
sD
sD
sD
SD
sD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57105
57301
57747
57625
57633
57649
57752
57071
57033
57301
57501
57703
57104
57401
57783
57702
57064
57039
57364
57401
57058
57108
57022
57770
57703
57006
57103
57325
57401
57069
57350
57201
57059
57104
57006
57108
57262
57106
57033
57078
57103
57022
57105
57006
57580
57014
57401
57532
57350
57042

605-332-6490
605-770-3293
605-440-1834

605-964-3023
605-466-2371

605-866-4477
605-455-2588
605-826-4290
605-376-3149

605-996-7222

605-393-1337
605-371-6311
605-360-9711

605-368-5716
605-941-1770

605-262-0113
605-425-3299
605-371-1668
605-999-2948
605-877-1238
605-863-6239
605-691-0452
605-391-4378

605-624-8723
605-354-2640
605-882-0612

605-660-6468

605-697-5822

605-268-0920
605-838-0354
605-526-4269
605-661-0057
605-929-1592
605-428-3323
605-521-4449

605-280-0294

605-270-0786

Lincoln,Minnehaha

Aurora,Davison,Jerauld

Custer,Fall River,Pennington
Corson,Dewey,Ziebach
Butte,Corson,Dewey,Harding,Perkins,Ziebach
Butte,Harding,Perkins
Bennett,Haakon,Jackson,Pennington,Oglala Lakota
Brookings,Codington,Deuel,Grant

Minnehaha

Aurora,Davison,Jerauld
Hughes,Hyde,Stanley,Sully

Pennington

Minnehaha

Brown

Lawrence

Pennington

Lincoln

Lincoln

Bon Homme,Douglas,Hanson,Hutchinson,McCook
Brown

Bon Homme,Douglas,Hanson,Hutchinson,McCook
Lincoln,Minnehaha

Minnehaha
Bennett,Haakon,Jackson,Pennington,Oglala Lakota
Pennington

Brookings

Minnehaha

Brule,Buffalo,Jones,Lyman
Brown,Day,Marshall,Roberts

Clay,Turner

Beadle Kingsbury

Codington

Bon Homme,Douglas,Hanson,Hutchinson,McCook
Minnehaha

Brookings

Minnehaha

Brown,Day,Marshall,Roberts

Minnehaha

Minnehaha

Yankton

Minnehaha

Minnehaha

Lincoln,Minnehaha

Brookings

Bon Homme,Charles Mix,Gregory, Tripp
Clay,Turner

Brown,Clark,Hamlin,Spink
Hughes,Hyde,Stanley,Sully

Beadle Kingsbury

Lake,Miner,Moody,Sanborn

Email
Jack.Kolbeck@sdlegislature.gov

Lance.Koth@sdlegislature.gov

Trish.Ladner@sdlegislature.gov

Oren.Lesmeister@sdlegislature.gov
Ryan.Maher@sdlegislature.gov
Sam.Marty@sdlegislature.gov
Trish.Ladner@sdlegislature.gov
John.Mills@sdlegislature.gov
Rhonda.Milstead@sdlegislature.gov

Paul.Miskimins@sdlegislature.gov

Will.Mortenson@sdlegislature.gov

Tina.Mulally@sdlegislature.gov

Reynold.Nesiba@sdlegislature.gov
Al.Novstrup@sdlegislature.gov
Scott.Odenbach@sdlegislature.gov
Jess.Olson@sdlegislature.gov
Herman.Otten@sdlegislature.gov

Ernie.Otten@sdlegislature.gov

Marty.Overweg@sdlegislature.gov

Carl.Perry@sdlegislature.gov

Kent.Peterson@sdlegislature.gov

Sue.Peterson@sdlegislature.gov

Tom.Pischke@sdlegislature.gov

Peri.Pourier@sdlegislature.gov

Tony.Randolph@sdlegislature.gov

Tim.Reed@sdlegislature.gov

Taylor.Rehfeldt@sdlegislature.gov

Michael.Rohl@sdlegislature.gov
Arthur.Rusch@sdlegislature.gov

Rebecca.Reimer@sdlegislature.gov

Lynn.Schneider@sdlegislature.gov

Lee.Schoenbeck@sdlegislature.gov

Kyle.Schoenfish@sdlegislature.gov

Jamie.Smith@sdlegislature.gov

VJ.Smith@sdlegislature.gov

Bethany.Soye@sdlegislature.gov

Tamara.StJohn@sdlegislature.gov
Jim.Stalzer@sdlegislature.gov
Wayne.Steinhauer@sdlegislature.gov
Mike.Stevens@sdlegislature.gov
margaret.sutton@sdlegislature.gov

Marsha.Symens@sdlegislature.gov

Richard.Thomason@sdlegislature.gov

Larry.Tidemann@sdlegislature.gov

Erin.Tobin@sdlegislature.gov

Richard.Vasgaard@sdlegislature.gov

Kaleb.Weis@sdlegislature.gov
Mike.Weisgram@sdlegislature.gov

David.Wheeler@sdlegislature.gov

Marli.Wiese@sdlegislature.gov
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John
Mark
Dean
Nancy
Larry

Wiik
Willadsen
Wink
York
Zikmund

O 0V 0V VD

103 3rd Ave.

7712 W. Benelli Cir.
PO Box 137

325 5th St. SE
2405 E. 52nd St.

Big Stone City
Sioux Falls
Howes
Watertown
Sioux Falls

SD
sD
SD
SD
SD

57216
57106
57748
57201
57103

605-541-0106
605-361-6104
605-985-5240
605-753-6611

Brookings,Codington,Deuel,Grant
Minnehaha
Butte,Meade,Pennington
Codington

Minnehaha

Email
John.Wiik@sdlegislature.gov

Mark.Willadsen@sdlegislature.gov

Dean.Wink@sdlegislature.gov

Nancy.York@sdlegislature.gov

Larry.Zikmund@sdlegislature.gov
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